
COT

PISCO
ORTIGA

PASQUI

PASCON

CAPIRA

PASTORA

LOURDES

PACAYAS
PLANTON

TITORAL

SAN JUAN

ORATORIO

SABANILLA

IRAZU SUR

GUADALUPE
SAN PABLO

GUADALUPE

LA CENTRAL

COLIBLANCO

SAN MARTINSANTA ROSA

SARTALILLO

SAN GERARDO

PLATANILLAL

BUENOS AIRES

ENCIERRILLOS

LLANO GRANDE

SAN CAYETANO

CUESTA QUEMADOS

POTRERO CERRADO

SAN JUAN DE CHICUA

SAN RAFAEL DE IRAZU

HACIENDA MONTES DE OCA

Titoral

Cerro Pasquí
Cerro Mendez

Cerro La Olla

Cráter Principal
Cráter Diego de la Haya

841000

841000

842000

842000

843000

843000

844000

844000

845000

845000

846000

846000

847000

847000

848000

848000

849000

849000

850000

850000

10
96

00
0

10
96

00
0

10
98

00
0

10
98

00
0

11
00

00
0

11
00

00
0

11
02

00
0

11
02

00
0

11
04

00
0

11
04

00
0

11
06

00
0

11
06

00
0

1 000 0 1 000500 km

Ruta volcán Irazú Ruta cráter La OllaRuta cerro Pasquí
RíosRuta depresión Titoral


